Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

KLASSE :

00134M53
00010M63
00283M53
00147M55
00150M55
00146M53
00150M54
00010M55
9 00010M58

00058M54
11 00160MO1
12 00028M54
13 00010M59
14 00172M02

N O Ok WN -

ASV - ZIENER Cup

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

J16/ M

SCHROETER
ABELE
MAIER

BOIS

NEHER

VEIT
SCHULLER
SCHWEGELE
NITSCHE
RIED
PIETZSCH
RICHTER
HOERMANN
HITZLER

2008

VORNAME

Selina
Miriam
Tina
Jessica
Carolin
Birgit
Senta
Karin
Larissa
Jessica
MELANIE
Lisa
Sarah
Jessica

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN

1991
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991

SC KOENIGSBRUNN
TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV WIGGENSBACH
DJK LEITERSHOFEN
TSV LEUTERSCHACH
TSV LEGAU

TSV LEUTERSCHACH
TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV DIETMANNSRIED
TSV UNTERTHINGAU
TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU
TSV ALTUSRIED

SC MERING

PKT.

100
90
70
59
54
45
34
34
30
30
27
20
12
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

ASV - ZIENER Cup

2008

RANG CODE NAME VORNAME
KLASSE : J16/B

1 00010B62 KIECHLE Christoph

2 00150B60 DENGEL Simon

3 00283B59 MUELLER Fabian

4 00028B55 SCHNEIDER Fabian

5 00204B54 SCHREYOEGG Maxi

6 00146B60 KIRCHBICHLER Bernhard

7 00284B52 KUISLE Simon

8 00147B59 SCHIMUNEK Johannes

9 00098B52 STOELZLE Roman

10 00028B56 SCHERL Max

11 00147B61 STIMPFLE Yannick

12 00150B61 HOLZHEU Fabian

13 00159B52 LENZ Markus

14 00159B51 ENGEL Rudi
00105B04 PRANGE Sebastian
00158B73 SOCHOR Robin

17 00252B52 SPRICH Lukas

18 00146B54 SCHUGG Michael

19 00150B62 MAIER Markus

20 00147B71 HAUER Michael

21 00204B51 BASCHNY Tobias

22 00283B62 BRUNNER Christian

23 00160B01 LINEK PATRICK

24 00140B03 RITZL Felix

25 00140B07 SCHMID Moritz

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN

1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1991
1991
1992
1991
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV LEUTERSCHACH
TSV WIGGENSBACH

TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU
TSV OTTOBEUREN

TSV LEGAU

SSV WILDPOLDSRIED
DJK LEITERSHOFEN

TSV HAUNSTETTEN

TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU
DJK LEITERSHOFEN

TSV LEUTERSCHACH
SSV MARKT RETTENBACH
SSV MARKT RETTENBACH
SSV HOECHSTAEDT

SC MARKTOBERDORF

FC THALHOFEN

TSV LEGAU

TSV LEUTERSCHACH
DJK LEITERSHOFEN

TSV OTTOBEUREN

TSV WIGGENSBACH

TSV UNTERTHINGAU

SC LANDSBERG

SC LANDSBERG

PKT.

90
67
58
50
49
44
39
36
35
34
31
28
27
25
25
25
19
17
13
12

N W h O
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

ASV - ZIENER Cup

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

KLASSE : J18/ M

00174M54
00252M52
00283M60
00150M56
00134M54
00014M53
00010M64
00283M59
00283M61
00134M55

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

—_

SIRCH
PRUCHA
BRACK
PUSCHMANN
KRAUSS
REUTER
ABELE
MUELLER
STEGMUELLER
LUDWIG

2008

VORNAME

Jasmin
Simone
Simone
Sophia
Daniela
Christina
Julia
Ramona
Veronika
Theresa

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN PKT.
1990 RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 100
1989 FC THALHOFEN 90
1990 TSV WIGGENSBACH 65
1990 TSV LEUTERSCHACH 64
1990 SC KOENIGSBRUNN 43
1990 SC ASCH 33
1990 TSV ALTUSRIED 27
1990 TSV WIGGENSBACH 25
1989 TSV WIGGENSBACH 17
1990 SC KOENIGSBRUNN 11
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

KLASSE : J18/B

00174B57
00147B57
00283B68
00146B56
00005B51
00134B59
00204B02
00284B51
00014B51

A WON -

© 00N O

RUEDLIN
STIMPFLE
HUBER
GRAF
MOSER
LUDWIG
LINDNER
KUISLE
BERNT

ASV - ZIENER Cup

2008

VORNAME

Markus
Francis
Bernd
Valentin
Josef
Maximilian
Marco
Kilian
Markus

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN PKT.
1988 RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 100
1989 DJK LEITERSHOFEN 85
1989 TSV WIGGENSBACH 75
1990 TSV LEGAU 53
1989 TSV AITRANG 53
1989 SC KOENIGSBRUNN 44
1990 TSV OTTOBEUREN 35
1988 SSV WILDPOLDSRIED 22

1990

SC ASCH

11
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

KLASSE :

- O ©W O NO O b WN -

_

N ) A A A A
O © 0o NO O bk W

00158M03
00283M02
00237M01
00147M01
00014MO01
00158M02
00134M02
00252M55
00252M56
00283M58
00147M64
00058M01
00147M53
00147M62
00150M51
00158M01
00010M53
00146M58
00105M03
00160M02

ASV - ZIENER Cup

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

S10/M

KIDERLEN
HARLACHER
BENTLAGE
REICH
RADECK
NEUBER
BACHMANN
ZEILER
ULMER
DONHAUSER
LEIMER

RUF
STRIXNER
KAISER

RAPP
LOEWENMUTH
TOP
BRIECHLE
LIPPERT
HILDENBRAND

2008

VORNAME

Katharina
Johanna
Kim Anna
Kathrin
Julia

Julia

Nina
Linda
Ann-Sophie
Felicitas
Julia
Melanie
Tina

Lea
Andrea
Franziska
Silja
Corinna
Valerie
Nadine

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN

1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998

SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV WIGGENSBACH
TSG STADTBERGEN
DJK LEITERSHOFEN
SC ASCH

SC MARKTOBERDORF
SC KOENIGSBRUNN
FC THALHOFEN

FC THALHOFEN

TSV WIGGENSBACH
DJK LEITERSHOFEN
TSV DIETMANNSRIED
DJK LEITERSHOFEN
DJK LEITERSHOFEN
TSV LEUTERSCHACH
SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV LEGAU

SSV HOECHSTAEDT
TSV UNTERTHINGAU

PKT.

100
85
71
65
45
44
39
37
35
33
29
29
25
17
16
15

O NN N
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

KLASSE :

o Ok WN -

10
11

13
14
15
16

19

21

23
24
25

27
28
29
30

00158B01
00283B03
00147B01
00283B05
00158B05
00252B01
00010B01
00158B04
00158B02
00014B03
00174B01
00150B54
00134B02
00150B52
00158B13
00058B03
00134B03
00252B54
00058B01
00014B04
00010B64
00028B52
00098B56
00150B53
00147B53
00098B02
00158B06
00158B03
00134B01
00158B07
00098B01

ASV - ZIENER Cup

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

S10/B

SOCHOR
HACKL
SCHIMUNEK
MARTIN
OTTNER
KNEIFEL
ZINNECKER
KUPKA
KNESTEL
HOFFMANN
RAUCHFUSS
SCHULLER
SCHROETER
PUSCHMANN
BIEBER
DIENG
REGLER
ZEILER
HESSER
REUTER
BRENDEMUEHL
SCHALK
SCHUEHLER
BOERMANN
DEEG
SCHAEFFLER
MAYER
BOEHLER
BEIGL
CHMIEL
SCHAEFFLER

2008

VORNAME

Niklas
Florian
Raphael
Maximilian
Konstantin
Daniel
Niklas
David
Lorenz
Alexander
Fabian
Georg
Florian
Matheo
Jonal
Simon
Niklas
Levi
Richard
Vincent
Sven Ole
Moritz
Fabian
Fabio
Sebastian
Martin
Fabian
Fabian
Marco
Markus
Sebastian

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN

1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997

SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV WIGGENSBACH
DJK LEITERSHOFEN
TSV WIGGENSBACH
SC MARKTOBERDORF
FC THALHOFEN

TSV ALTUSRIED

SC MARKTOBERDORF
SC MARKTOBERDORF
SC ASCH

RG BURIG MINDELHEIM
TSV LEUTERSCHACH
SC KOENIGSBRUNN
TSV LEUTERSCHACH
SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV DIETMANNSRIED
SC KOENIGSBRUNN
FC THALHOFEN

TSV DIETMANNSRIED
SC ASCH

TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU

TSV HAUNSTETTEN
TSV LEUTERSCHACH
DJK LEITERSHOFEN
TSV HAUNSTETTEN
SC MARKTOBERDORF
SC MARKTOBERDORF
SC KOENIGSBRUNN
SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV HAUNSTETTEN

PKT.

77
76
75
70
62
44
44
37
30
27
25
25
20
18
15
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10

= AN Wb oo,
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

KLASSE :

0O N O WDN -

G U I U U QI |
oo Ok WN -~ O ©

00252M51
00134M01
00147M60
00014M52
00150M52
00134M52
00058M52
00284M52
00146M51
00204M01
00158M57
00098M52
00146M52
00160M03
00105M04
00080M52

ASV - ZIENER Cup

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

S12/M

PRUCHA
KNOEPFLE
LEIMER
KARG
HOLDERIED
SAGER
HOTTNER
KUISLE
GANTNER
STOEHR
SAUTER
SCHROETTER
MATTES
SCHRAEGLE
FRIEDEL
MEITINGER

2008

VORNAME

Melanie
RAMONA
Verena
Romana
Stefanie
Salome
Lena
Theresa
Rebecca
Patricia
Christina
Alina
Anika
Laura
Lara
Sophia

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN

1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996

FC THALHOFEN

SC KOENIGSBRUNN
DJK LEITERSHOFEN
SC ASCH

TSV LEUTERSCHACH
SC KOENIGSBRUNN
TSV DIETMANNSRIED
SSV WILDPOLDSRIED
TSV LEGAU

TSV OTTOBEUREN

SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV HAUNSTETTEN
TSV LEGAU

TSV UNTERTHINGAU
SSV HOECHSTAEDT
TSV 1909 GERSTHOFEN

PKT.

95
80
70
47
46
41
40
36
28
27
25
17
16
15
10
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

KLASSE :

A~ WDN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

00134B55
00283B57
00159B53
00283B58
00014B56
00010B52
00159B54
00146B51
00013B01
00283B53
00146B58
00158B68
00010B55
00158B65
00098B51
00150B55
00158B64
00283B54
00252B53
00147B66
00158B67
00283B61
00158B63
00174B53
00140B06
00150B57
00147B65

ASV - ZIENER Cup

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

S12/B

KOENIG
GETTLER
DENIFFEL
WENDLER
BAHE
ZINNECKER
SCHALLER
SCHUGG
DENIFFEL
GREINWALD
FALLER
HEHL
SCHWEGELE
HOLZMANN
SEMLER
KRAUS
WALTHER
MAIER
ZEILER
KAISER
MAYER
BRACK
STEGER
LEIN

MICHL
HOLZMANN
REICH

2008

VORNAME

Adrian
Sven
Patrick
Daniel
Tobias
Julian
Luca
Julian
Fabian
Florian
Marco
Christoph
Roland
Daniel
Daniel
Matthias
Valentin
Timo
Jakob
Jonas
Daniel
Korbinian
Nicolas
Anton
Leopold
Jonas
Lennart

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN

1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995

SC KOENIGSBRUNN
TSV WIGGENSBACH

SSV MARKT RETTENBACH

TSV WIGGENSBACH
SC ASCH
TSV ALTUSRIED

SSV MARKT RETTENBACH

TSV LEGAU

TV BAD GROENENBACH

TSV WIGGENSBACH
TSV LEGAU

SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV ALTUSRIED

SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV HAUNSTETTEN
TSV LEUTERSCHACH
SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV WIGGENSBACH
FC THALHOFEN

DJK LEITERSHOFEN
SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV WIGGENSBACH
SC MARKTOBERDORF
RG BURIG MINDELHEIM
SC LANDSBERG

TSV LEUTERSCHACH
DJK LEITERSHOFEN

PKT.

77
75
70
55
47
47
45
45
42
41
35
26
23
21
20
18
16
15
13
12

= 2N b0 O
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Allgéuer Skiverband
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

KLASSE :

00147M57
00174M53
00147M56
00159M52
00028M52
00204M53
7 00237M51

00058M56
9 00010M57
10 00010M56
11 00010M62

00147M58
13 00150M53
14 00252M54
15 00028M55
16 00028M51
17 00098M51
18 00172MO01
19 00140MO1
20 00284M54
21 00147M59

A~ WDN =

ASV - ZIENER Cup

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

S14/M

BLASCYK
SIRCH
SCHIMUNEK
KESSLER

FRUEHMESSER

MUELLER
BENTLAGE
RUF
NITSCHE
RANDEL
ABELE
BOIS
HOLZHEU
SEELOS
RUPP
WOLL
LEITMEIER
KAPSREITER
WOERNDL
HEISL
VATH

2008

VORNAME

Julia
Diana
Maria
Lena
Tanja
Theresa
Benita
Verena
Verena
Inga
Annika
Julia
Vanessa
Marina
Julia
Theresa
Anna
Julia Vanessa
Corinna
Isabell
Alina

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

RG BURIG MINDELHEIM
DJK LEITERSHOFEN

SSV MARKT RETTENBACH
TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU
TSV OTTOBEUREN

TSG STADTBERGEN

TSV DIETMANNSRIED
TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV ALTUSRIED

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

TSV LEUTERSCHACH

FC THALHOFEN

TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU
TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU
TSV HAUNSTETTEN

SC MERING

SC LANDSBERG

SSV WILDPOLDSRIED
DJK LEITERSHOFEN

PKT.

100
85
62
60
48
48
38
38
34
33
26
26
24
23
21

- N O © W
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

ASV - ZIENER Cup

2008

RANG CODE NAME VORNAME
KLASSE : S14/B

1 00134B04 KNOEPFLE Daniel

2 00147B64 NITZSCHKE Max

3 00147B63 DACHER uli

4 00010B61 KIECHLE Patrick

5 00146B53 MATTES Simon

6 00150B58 DENGEL Thomas

7 00204B52 HESS Michael

8 00283B60 KAUF Moritz

9 00174B58 GUTH Thorsten

10 00159B55 ENGEL Benedikt

11 00134B56 REGLER Pascal

12 00098B53 JURKA Martin
00098B54 STOELZLE Kilian

14 00028B54 MOSER Konstantin

15 00283B70 NEUNER Johannes

16 00159B56 BRAUN Michael

17 00252B56 ZEILER Philipp

18 00160B02 PIETZSCH PATRICK

19 00158B71 HEHL Fabian

20 00147B54 DEEG Maximilian
00014B58 ECKL Sebastian

22 00052B51 RUESS Max
00105B03 SONNENLEITNER Frank

24 00252B55 EGGER Bernhard

25 00105B02 LEWOLD Dominik

26 00150B59 MAIER Philipp

27 00158B69 BROELL Lukas
00010B60 KRACKER Nicolai

29 00284B54 BEHR Markus

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN

1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994

SC KOENIGSBRUNN

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV LEGAU

TSV LEUTERSCHACH
TSV OTTOBEUREN

TSV WIGGENSBACH

RG BURIG MINDELHEIM
SSV MARKT RETTENBACH
SC KOENIGSBRUNN

TSV HAUNSTETTEN

TSV HAUNSTETTEN

TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU
TSV WIGGENSBACH

SSV MARKT RETTENBACH
FC THALHOFEN

TSV UNTERTHINGAU

SC MARKTOBERDORF
DJK LEITERSHOFEN

SC ASCH

SC BURGAU

SSV HOECHSTAEDT

FC THALHOFEN

SSV HOECHSTAEDT

TSV LEUTERSCHACH

SC MARKTOBERDORF
TSV ALTUSRIED

SSV WILDPOLDSRIED

PKT.

100
85
57
51
46
40
37
35
34
28
27
26
26
23
21
20
14
13
11
10
10

N W wo N o ©
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

KLASSE : S8/ M

00147M63
00013M01
00158M06
00252M01
00010M52
00010M51
00105M02

N O Ok WN -

BLASCYK
DENIFFEL
KLEINHANS
ZEILER
RANDEL
RANDEL
LIPPERT

ASV - ZIENER Cup

2008

VORNAME

Ann Kathrin
Amelie
Hanna

Lea

Maike

Elina
Julia

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN PKT.
1999 DJK LEITERSHOFEN 100
1999 TV BAD GROENENBACH 85
1999 SC MARKTOBERDORF 75
1999 FC THALHOFEN 70
1999 TSV ALTUSRIED 50
1999 TSV ALTUSRIED 48

2000

SSV HOECHSTAEDT

11
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Allgéuer Skiverband e.V.

RANG CODE

KLASSE :

00283B01
00028B01
00158B15
00158B16
00147B04
00134B05
00013B02
00013B03
00158B19
00014B01
00158B17
00014B55
00284B02
00150B51
00010B03
16 00284B01
17 00058B05

00284B03
19 00010B02
20 00098B03
21 00283B07
22 00284B04
23 00160B08

0O N O WDN -

[ I U U N
A WODN -~ O ©

ASV - ZIENER Cup

Einzelwertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

NAME

S8/B

HACKL
SCHNEIDER
AMMAN
HELMIG
WOLLENBERG
VOGG
ENDRES
ENDRES
NEUBER
TASLER
HOFMANN
STAHL
STAUFFER
HOLZHEU
PASSIG
KUISLE
HESSER
WASSERRAB
PASSIG
SCHUEHLER
DONHAUSER
STAUFFER
SCHRAEGLE

2008

VORNAME

Tobias
Benedikt
Sebastian
Michel
Tim
Konstantin
Constantin
Marcel
Tobias
Tom

David
Julian
AMBROSIUS
Moritz
Oliver
JAKOB
Paul
TOBIAS
Marco
Johannes
Justus
VINZENZ
Gabriel

(/] 7 ol

JG. VEREIN PKT.
1999 TSV WIGGENSBACH 100
1999 TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU 76
2000 SC MARKTOBERDORF 62
2000 SC MARKTOBERDORF 59
2000 DJK LEITERSHOFEN 58
2000 SC KOENIGSBRUNN 54
2000 TV BAD GROENENBACH 39
2000 TV BAD GROENENBACH 38
2000 SC MARKTOBERDORF 35
1999 SC ASCH 33
2000 SC MARKTOBERDORF 29
2000 SC ASCH 24
1999 SSV WILDPOLDSRIED 20
1999 TSV LEUTERSCHACH 18
2000 TSV ALTUSRIED 18
1999 SSV WILDPOLDSRIED 16
2000 TSV DIETMANNSRIED 8
2000 SSV WILDPOLDSRIED 8
1999 TSV ALTUSRIED 7
1999 TSV HAUNSTETTEN 6
2000 TSV WIGGENSBACH 5
2000 SSV WILDPOLDSRIED 4
2000 TSV UNTERTHINGAU 2

RACEENGINE.DE ®

Seite 12 von 12

Allgéuer Skiverband
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